ES-2126C/D/CD
L2 Managed Switch
F
a
s
t
 E
t

    Copyright  c  Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
Packing Information
Ordering Information
Optional SFP Fiber Module
Optional GBIC Fiber Module
Note:
We recommend the SFP/GBIC transceiver from the following vendors:
1. Ruby Tech Corporation
2. Agilient Technologies
3. AVAGO Technologies
4. Finisar Corporation
Packing Information
Ordering Information
ES-2126C               24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch + 2 TP/SFP Gigabit Dual Media Ports
ES-2126CD            24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch + 2 TP/SFP Gigabit Dual Media (36-72V DC)
ES-2126D               24-Port L2 Managed Fast Ethernet Switch + 2 TP/GBIC Gigabit Dual Media Ports
SFP.LC                          1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 850nm
SFP.LC.M2                   1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-Mode 1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10                  1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 10km
SFP.LC.S30                  1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 30km
SFP.L5.S50                   1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Single-Mode 50km
SFP.BL3.S10                1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S10                1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 10km, 1550nm
SFP.BL3.S20                1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1310nm
SFP.BL5.S20                1000Base-LX GE SFP Fiber Module, Bidi LC Single-Mode 20km, 1550nm
GBIC.SC                       1000Base-SX GE GBIC Fiber Module, SC Multi-Mode
GBIC.SC.S10               1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, SC Single-Mode 10km
GBIC.SC.S30               1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, SC Single-Mode 30km
GBIC.SC.S50               1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, SC Single-Mode 50km
GBIC.BS3.S10             1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, Bidi SC Single-Mode 10km, 1310nm
GBIC.BS5.S10             1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, Bidi SC Single-Mode 10km, 1550nm
GBIC.BS3.S20             1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km, 1310nm
GBIC.BS5.S20             1000Base-LX GE GBIC Fiber Module, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km, 1550nm
Carton Dimensions (mm)                              pcs/Carton                        N.W (KG)                 G.W (KG)
       530x512x345                                                      5                                       19                               20